4° Trofeo Sis Roma

Ostia - V. 25m

Classifica societa

POS CODICE
1 3
2 1
3 8
4 1
5 4
6 12
7 10
8 7
9 2

10 5
11 6

Roma 25-26/01/2020

SOCIETA'

ASD Rari Nantes Nomentano
ASD GSS TORINO

ASD CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA
ASD ANTARES NUOTO

ASD ENS SCALIGERA

SWiM RACE CATANZARO

ASD GS ENS CAGLIARI

ASD SORDI PESARO

ASD Polisportiva Silenziosa Rom
ASD ENS VENEZIA

AS LODOVICO PAVONI BRESCIA

INDIVIDUAL/
(26)  197.00
(23)  170.00
(12)  91.00
(10)  88.00
(10)  77.00

6) 48.00
6) 39.00
@) 26.00
(@) 24.00
3) 23.00
™) 4.00

STAFFETTE PUNTI

197.00
170.00
91.00
88.00
77.00
48.00
39.00
26.00
24.00
23.00
4.00
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